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Saturday, May 4, 2019
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.43    24 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Z            M. Barry        26.46                0    0    0    0    26.46 1 Q
       24005   Knack        S. Dos          27.20                0    0    0    0    27.20 2 Q
       24002   Skeeter      R. Thrift       28.79                0    1    0    0    33.79 3 Q
       24004   Finch        N. Jones        33.17                0    1    0    0    38.17 4 
       22033   Speed        S. Tovino       47.75                0    0    0    0    47.75   
       24009   Arcade       C. Mount        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24010   Fig          L. Mark         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24012   Taken        N. Jones        Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.84    22 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22028   Kylie        D. Burke        27.90                0    0    0    0    27.90 1 Q
       22017   Dancer       M. Bell         31.12                0    0    0    0    31.12 2 Q
       22037   Bronco Billy K. Bartell      31.82                0    0    0    0    31.82 3 Q
       22030   Tagg         D. Widdowson    34.69                0    0    0    0    34.69 4 Q
       22035   Remi         S. Wilkes       31.63                0    1    0    0    36.63 5 Q
       22016   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 29.64                0    2    0    0    39.64   
       22013   'NSync       S. Schmitter    39.72                0    0    0    0    39.72   
       22007   Steel        M. Burke        45.32                0    0    0    0    45.32   
       22040   Evie         S. Modica       52.68                0    0    0    0    52.68   
       22032   Tabby        C. Ciardelli    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22034   Bella        J. Whiteley     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Glance       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22029   WiFi         J. Burton       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Emma         S. Gechter      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22003   Dynamo       C. Mount        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22025   Sixxes       R. Thrift       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.00    20 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Athena       M. Barry        27.40                0    0    0    0    27.40 1 Q
       20020   Fae          N. Schilling    29.17                0    0    0    0    29.17 2 Q
       20016   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    37.05                0    0    0    0    37.05 3 Q
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       20014   Enzo         J. Seidel       29.31                0    2    0    0    39.31 4 
       20011   Billie       L. Boxer        44.06                0    0    0    0    44.06   
       20010   Wicked       T. Ford         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20003   Leia         A. Fake         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Hammer       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.32    14 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Caru         T. Fitzpatrick  38.66                0    0    0    0    38.66 1 Q
       14005   Lydia        T. Gage         51.38                0    0    0    0    51.38 2 
       14007   Gucci        C. Madeiros     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.35    16 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16010   Tempest      J. Reilly       28.08                0    1    0    0    33.08 1 Q
       16009   Jett         M. Griggs       51.13                0    2    0    0    61.13 2 
       16002   Tatum        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16007   Lila         N. Bunin        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.10    10 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Bing         Z. Gissler      36.88                0    0    0    0    36.88 1 Q
       10006   Inga         W. Gage         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 43
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Saturday, May 4, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.81    20 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20019  River        J. Burton       33.45                0    0    0    0    33.45 1 Q
       P20015  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    36.80                0    0    0    0    36.80 2 Q
       P20011  Cinder       T. Elison       44.43                0    0    0    0    44.43 3 
       P20003  Carly        M. Bell         48.52                0    0    0    0    48.52 4 
       P20021  Bounder      M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20017  AV           C. Bridgwood    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20005  Nova         S. Emanuel      Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.37    16 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16008  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   30.70                0    0    0    0    30.70 1 Q
       P16004  Zuzu         N. Schilling    34.36                0    0    0    0    34.36 2 Q
       P16015  Riot         C. Brown        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16009  Pi           J. Emanuel      Absent   

12 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12001  Kara         N. Iroff        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.68     8 inch  Judge: Blake Rivas
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        42.15                0    0    0    0    42.15 1 Q
       P08004  Doc          J. Jones        56.82                0    0    0    0    56.82 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, May 5, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        48.61                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P08003  Maxine       A. Rose         86.49     27.49      0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16008  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   39.19                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16004  Zuzu         N. Schilling    44.50                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20019  River        J. Burton       41.54                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20017  AV           C. Bridgwood    53.44                0    2    0    0    10.00 2 
       P20021  Bounder      M. Bell         63.93     8.93       3    2    0    1    Elim   
       P20008  Sparkle      J. Franke       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%
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Sunday, May 5, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10008   Gallifrey    M. Amole        59.57     3.57       0    0    0    0    3.57  1 
       10006   Inga         W. Gage         55.62                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16001   Journey      A. Petrochko    34.85                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16002   Tatum        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16010   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16007   Lila         N. Bunin        Absent   

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Lydia        T. Gage         52.56                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       14008   Banner       K. Conn         61.55     7.55       1    3    0    1    Elim   
       14007   Gucci        C. Madeiros     Absent   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20014   Enzo         J. Seidel       33.67                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20005   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore 47.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20012   Kindle       K. Schaefer     44.22                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       20006   Kiwi         S. Duchan       47.53                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       20015   Zoe          C. Anderson     56.79     4.79       0    1    0    0    9.79    
       20018   Darla        S. Costello     54.09     2.09       1    1    0    0    12.09   
       20020   Fae          N. Schilling    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20004   Athena       M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Hammer       S. Dos          40.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20016   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    53.63     1.63       0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 60.43     8.43       0    1    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22036   Glance       S. Dos          33.38                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22012   Vilya        B. Miller       46.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22035   Remi         S. Wilkes       42.79                2    0    0    0    10.00 3 
       22037   Bronco Billy K. Bartell      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22011   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22029   WiFi         J. Burton       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22026   Piper        S. Silverman    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22008   Java         S. Silverman    40.71                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22005   Score        R. Thrift       41.02                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Rhythm       L. Husson       43.52                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22013   'NSync       S. Schmitter    58.74     6.74       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Steel        M. Burke        69.68     17.68      3    0    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Dancer       M. Bell         Absent   
       22028   Kylie        D. Burke        Absent   
       22016   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk Absent   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Z            M. Barry        33.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24002   Skeeter      R. Thrift       45.44                1    1    0    0    10.00 2 
       24004   Finch        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22033   Speed        S. Tovino       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24011   Fray         J. Abel         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Knack        S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24012   Taken        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 15.8%




